2022 MBH State 3-D Championship

July 17, 2022

Men's K50

Christian Clark
John Armentrout
Easton Beezley
Jeff Stevens

Men's Senior Open 60+

Steve Johnson

Men's Traditional

Jim Anderson

Youth Female

Erika Stevens

Women's K40

Leann Drake

Guest

Chris Partezana

Men's Hunter

Justin Stevens

Total

340
276
269
244

200

245

242

316

244

266



