2022 MBH State 3-D Championship July 17, 2022

	Total
Men's K50	
Christian Clark	340
John Armentrout	276
Easton Beezley	269
Jeff Stevens	244
Men's Senior Open 60+	
Steve Johnson	200
Men's Traditional	
Jim Anderson	245
Youth Female	
Erika Stevens	242
Women's K40	
Leann Drake	316
Guest	
Chris Partezana	244
Men's Hunter	
Justin Stevens	266